Room Name
BALLROOM B
BALLROOM D
BALLROOM C+D

MEETING ROOM A
MEETING ROOM C

MEETING ROOM C+D
EVENT HALL B

TENT AREA

Sq.Ft.
4,813
4,832

9,645

529
511

1,022
66,066

54,450

WxL
(Feet)

48'X102'9"

44'6"X102'9"
918"X102'9"

21'7"X23'8"
21'7"X22'11"

21'7"X46'1"

273'X 242

165'X 330

Ceiling
Height

24'0"
24'0"
24'0"

10'6"
10°6"

10°6"

320"

VARIES

Banquet
Layout*

280

280

560

40
40

80

4,389

4,100

Theater
Layout**

400
400

800

55
55

110

7,200

5,500

Classroom 10’'x 10’
Layout Booths

240 25
240 25
480 50
35

35

70

4,200 330
3,600 270
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EXHIBIT HALLS
« 108,245 square feet (390L x 270W)

« Divisible into two halls
o One @ 66,496 sq. ft.
o One@ 41,749 sq. ft.

BALLROOMS
19,290 square feet

« Divisible into four rooms
o Two @ 4,832 sq.ft.

o Two @4,813sq.ft.

MEETING ROOMS
Two @ 529 sq. ft.
Two @ 511 sq. ft.
o Can be combined to make one room @ 1,022 sq. ft.

OTHER EVENT SPACE
« Rotunda
North Pre-function
« East Pre-function
« South Surface Pre-installed tent anchors

LOADING FACILITIES
Loading Dock

o Ten berths
« Multiple entries for trucks to drive onto Exhibit Hall floor
« 1.89 paved parking area for trucks, trailers, equipment, etc.

FOOD & BEVERAGE
« Ovations is the exclusive food & beverage provider.

GOLF
The Sevierville Golf Club has two 18-hole golf courses adjacent to the Convention Center

PARKING
1,571 spaces adjacent to the facility including surface lots and a parking deck

*Community is widely acclaimed for retail shopping, dining, entertainment venues and lodging.



